F+ST.KOZ

JD+PTR

F+PTR

F+PTR,VL F+NBZ

dotaznik F+PTR

otazka

1]A
2|A
3|A
4{A
5|A
6|N
7|N
8|A
9[N
10|N

111A

12|A

13]A

14{A

15]A

400/12



F+PTR,VL  F+NBZ FGB+PTR JD+PTR  F+PTR  F+PTR

7 8 9 10 11 12 polozka %
A A A A A A 1 100%
A A N N A A 2 100%
A A A N A A 3 100%
A N A A N A 4 90%
A N A A N A 5 80%
A N A A N A 6 66.66%
A N A N N A 7 70%
A N A N A A 8 100%
A N A N A A 9 50%
N N N N N A 10 8.33%
A A A N A A 11 100%
A N A N A A 12 90%
A N A N A A 13 80%
N A A A N A 14 75%
A N A A A A 15  83.33%




1xJD!
2xJD+GB
2xJD
2xNBZ
2xNBZ

2xJD
2xJD,2xST.K
2xJD

2xJD
2xJD
2xJD



